
Training 04 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: eb1f0fff
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Murder of the Emperor
            Muffin party welcomes raccoons
            Dog jumps high
            Dogs learn foreign languages
            First cloned parrot
            Kangaroos host a talent show
            Robot chef burns toast
            Processor sentenced to electric chair
            Invisible man accidentally attends parade
            Robots declare national holiday
            Virgin birth in hammerhead sharks
            Socks declare independence
            Plants develop telepathy skills
            Goldfish make fashion statement
            Haunted socks discover freedom
            Vacuum cleaner sings opera
            Fairies lose their wings
            Cacti stop stinging
            Clouds organize a soccer match
            Pigs airbrush graffiti masterpieces
            Octopus writes a novel
            Talking trees open bakery
            Aliens buy Earth souvenirs
            Confused duck flies north in winter
            Cola and Fanta merge
            Genetic mutilation discovered
            March moon habitable
            Alien fashion show becomes viral
            South African becomes Pope
            Unicorns plan music festival
            Snowman loses carrot nose
            Clouds take a vacation
            Giant hamster runs for city council.
            Wizards cast spells in parks
            Pluto announces breaking news
            First 200 years
            Outdoor opera in the moonlight
            Dinosaurs host TED talks
            Grandfather fights in battle
            Gnome disturbance in park

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 04 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: eb1f0fff
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Pigs fly at noon
            Rabbits have tea party
            Flying fish deliver newspapers
            Fairies petition for fair wages
            Princess Clarabella is born
            Dragon skeleton found
            Ninja squirrels invade picnic
            Politician tells the truth
            Parrots learn to play chess
            Peanut butter fountain erupts
            Turtle competes in the 100-meter dash
            Pirates discover online shopping
            Diamonds measure in museum
            Olympian wins tire
            Fishing competition
            Human rights become law
            Dinosaurs return for lunch
            Pirates become environmentalists
            Gnomes win cooking competition
            Dinosaurs take over zoo
            A queen was born
            Houseplant pens autobiography
            Disco Planet in the solar system
            Countries are forbidden
            Mirrors reveal alternate dimensions
            Strict teacher laughs
            Unicorns tame the wild.
            Overturned lorry sheds load
            Sasquatches host talent show
            Battery is discharging
            Man lifts benchpress
            Alien invasion plays soccer
            Olympians win hula hoops
            Internet is down
            Nevada ice sculpture exhibition cancelled
            Bermuda Triangle reveals secrets
            Robots crave chocolate cake
            Bubblegum grows on trees
            Rowing World Championship
            Cake explodes during celebration

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 04 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: eb1f0fff
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Piggy bank gets piglets
            Giant cabbage crowned vegetable king
            New learning methods discovered
            Bubble wrap becomes luxury material
            Dinosaurs walk through traffic
            Supermarket ran out cereal
            Rainmaker crashed
            Fried fish
            Unicorns join the army
            Steelman moves home
            Greatest fireworks in the world
            New book by Dieter Bohlen
            Mine collapses
            Bionic eye invented
            Worms learn to surf
            Llamas initiate a fashion trend
            Unicorn parks its car
            Kangaroo runs for office
            Aliens declare potato festival
            Trees start whispering secrets
            Whispering forests warn of impending storms
            Gnomes conquer the jungle
            Doctors fall asleep
            Walrus found on mountain top
            Booted cat makes stock market profit
            Libraries begin to dance
            Mice launch a cooking competition
            Summer lull in Cyprus
            Trolls host cooking show
            Giraffes play basketball with clouds
            Unicorns join the workforce
            Chair becomes national hero
            Cats become office managers
            Hard rock appears in opera
            Rabbits form a book club
            Plant grows haunted mansion
            Cat starts a bakery
            Solar cells in sunbeds saves environment
            Ledersitze gehören zur Normalausstattung
            Cats form a conspiracy

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 04 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: eb1f0fff
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Houseboat destroyed
            Vampires start a blood donation campaign
            Flying elephants sighted in Paris
            Walking clouds feared as storms
            Golfer puts against opponent
            Oxford renamed to Michael Jackson
            Trees begin speaking poetry at night
            Famous mathematician passes away
            Asteroids join football league
            Colosseum restored
            Former football star joins monastery
            Gnomes build cyber café
            Ostrich fights on the ring
            Cats hold secret meetings
            The first household gallery
            Hedgehogs establish world's first driving school
            The sun takes a selfie
            Teleporting cats become pets
            Horse wins rosette
            Telescopic universe looks beginning
            Dragon runs for mayor, promises pizza
            The first Frenchman in space
            Chocolate rain in Texas
            Dance party in clouds
            Dragonflies host dance-off
            A Frenchman gets lost in China
            Eels meander
            Clouds host talent show
            Pet rocks gain sentience, declare statehood
            Rainbows debate existence
            New spider species discovered
            Snow interrupts first boulder ascent
            Bear goes shopping
            Gnomes win the lottery
            Love spares no-one
            Cerebellum becomes large
            Invisible man becomes renowned life coach
            Celebrity becomes unknown
            Cactus wins baking contest
            Parrots start singing opera

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 04 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: eb1f0fff
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Monster under bed hosts storytelling night
            Caffeinated plants take over gardens
            World's longest hiccup documented
            Supersonic snail enters race
            Zebra parades invite unicorns
            Last coal mine closes
            Trinidad and Tobago s general dies
            Skateboarder rides down the mountain
            Elf baristas offer advice
            Balloon army invades town
            Backpack heavy as lead
            Universe infinite
            Baby becomes a PhD student
            Mermaid spotted in supermarket
            Newton eats a pear

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


