

Training 04 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: eb1f0fff

Recall time: 15 min

1	Murder of the Emperor
2	Muffin party welcomes raccoons
3	Dog jumps high
4	Dogs learn foreign languages
5	First cloned parrot
6	Kangaroos host a talent show
7	Robot chef burns toast
8	Processor sentenced to electric chair
9	Invisible man accidentally attends parade
10	Robots declare national holiday
11	Virgin birth in hammerhead sharks
12	Socks declare independence
13	Plants develop telepathy skills
14	Goldfish make fashion statement
15	Haunted socks discover freedom
16	Vacuum cleaner sings opera
17	Fairies lose their wings
18	Cacti stop stinging
19	Clouds organize a soccer match
20	Pigs airbrush graffiti masterpieces
21	Octopus writes a novel
22	Talking trees open bakery
23	Aliens buy Earth souvenirs
24	Confused duck flies north in winter
25	Cola and Fanta merge
26	Genetic mutilation discovered
27	March moon habitable
28	Alien fashion show becomes viral
29	South African becomes Pope
30	Unicorns plan music festival
31	Snowman loses carrot nose
32	Clouds take a vacation
33	Giant hamster runs for city council.
34	Wizards cast spells in parks
35	Pluto announces breaking news
36	First 200 years
37	Outdoor opera in the moonlight
38	Dinosaurs host TED talks
39	Grandfather fights in battle
40	Gnome disturbance in park

Training 04 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: eb1f0fff

Recall time: 15 min

41	Pigs fly at noon
42	Rabbits have tea party
43	Flying fish deliver newspapers
44	Fairies petition for fair wages
45	Princess Clarabella is born
46	Dragon skeleton found
47	Ninja squirrels invade picnic
48	Politician tells the truth
49	Parrots learn to play chess
50	Peanut butter fountain erupts
51	Turtle competes in the 100-meter dash
52	Pirates discover online shopping
53	Diamonds measure in museum
54	Olympian wins tire
55	Fishing competition
56	Human rights become law
57	Dinosaurs return for lunch
58	Pirates become environmentalists
59	Gnomes win cooking competition
60	Dinosaurs take over zoo
61	A queen was born
62	Houseplant pens autobiography
63	Disco Planet in the solar system
64	Countries are forbidden
65	Mirrors reveal alternate dimensions
66	Strict teacher laughs
67	Unicorns tame the wild.
68	Overturned lorry sheds load
69	Sasquatches host talent show
70	Battery is discharging
71	Man lifts benchpress
72	Alien invasion plays soccer
73	Olympians win hula hoops
74	Internet is down
75	Nevada ice sculpture exhibition cancelled
76	Bermuda Triangle reveals secrets
77	Robots crave chocolate cake
78	Bubblegum grows on trees
79	Rowing World Championship
80	Cake explodes during celebration

Training 04 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: eb1f0fff

Recall time: 15 min

81	Piggy bank gets piglets
82	Giant cabbage crowned vegetable king
83	New learning methods discovered
84	Bubble wrap becomes luxury material
85	Dinosaurs walk through traffic
86	Supermarket ran out cereal
87	Rainmaker crashed
88	Fried fish
89	Unicorns join the army
90	Steelman moves home
91	Greatest fireworks in the world
92	New book by Dieter Bohlen
93	Mine collapses
94	Bionic eye invented
95	Worms learn to surf
96	Llamas initiate a fashion trend
97	Unicorn parks its car
98	Kangaroo runs for office
99	Aliens declare potato festival
100	Trees start whispering secrets
101	Whispering forests warn of impending storms
102	Gnomes conquer the jungle
103	Doctors fall asleep
104	Walrus found on mountain top
105	Booted cat makes stock market profit
106	Libraries begin to dance
107	Mice launch a cooking competition
108	Summer lull in Cyprus
109	Trolls host cooking show
110	Giraffes play basketball with clouds
111	Unicorns join the workforce
112	Chair becomes national hero
113	Cats become office managers
114	Hard rock appears in opera
115	Rabbits form a book club
116	Plant grows haunted mansion
117	Cat starts a bakery
118	Solar cells in sunbeds saves environment
119	Ledersitze gehören zur Normalausstattung
120	Cats form a conspiracy

Training 04 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: eb1f0fff

Recall time: 15 min

121	Houseboat destroyed
122	Vampires start a blood donation campaign
123	Flying elephants sighted in Paris
124	Walking clouds feared as storms
125	Golfer puts against opponent
126	Oxford renamed to Michael Jackson
127	Trees begin speaking poetry at night
128	Famous mathematician passes away
129	Asteroids join football league
130	Colosseum restored
131	Former football star joins monastery
132	Gnomes build cyber café
133	Ostrich fights on the ring
134	Cats hold secret meetings
135	The first household gallery
136	Hedgehogs establish world's first driving school
137	The sun takes a selfie
138	Teleporting cats become pets
139	Horse wins rosette
140	Telescopic universe looks beginning
141	Dragon runs for mayor, promises pizza
142	The first Frenchman in space
143	Chocolate rain in Texas
144	Dance party in clouds
145	Dragonflies host dance-off
146	A Frenchman gets lost in China
147	Eels meander
148	Clouds host talent show
149	Pet rocks gain sentience, declare statehood
150	Rainbows debate existence
151	New spider species discovered
152	Snow interrupts first boulder ascent
153	Bear goes shopping
154	Gnomes win the lottery
155	Love spares no-one
156	Cerebellum becomes large
157	Invisible man becomes renowned life coach
158	Celebrity becomes unknown
159	Cactus wins baking contest
160	Parrots start singing opera

Training 04 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: eb1f0fff

Recall time: 15 min

161	Monster under bed hosts storytelling night
162	Caffeinated plants take over gardens
163	World's longest hiccup documented
164	Supersonic snail enters race
165	Zebra parades invite unicorns
166	Last coal mine closes
167	Trinidad and Tobago's general dies
168	Skateboarder rides down the mountain
169	Elf baristas offer advice
170	Balloon army invades town
171	Backpack heavy as lead
172	Universe infinite
173	Baby becomes a PhD student
174	Mermaid spotted in supermarket
175	Newton eats a pear